Photo du produit (seul ou en situation)Photo du produit (seul ou en situation)
HIGH PERFORMANCE & ROBUST PRODUCT
▪ High performance frequency stability
atomic clock from 1 second to 1 day
▪ 100% Designed and Manufactured in-
house
▪ High-level operational sites : extreme
environmental sites, high level of

✓ Basic Monitoring
▪ Lifetime : 20 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
▪ Instructions : GAHM/xx/xx/xx/xx/..
▪ OPTIONS :
✓ HCB : active Heater-Cooler Box (climatic chamber)
✓ O2 : 2x 10 MHz Outputs
✓ O4 : 4x 10 MHz Outputs
✓ PPS2 : 2x 1PPS Outputs
✓ BATx : Battery Packs (IATA approved)
✓ BAT1 : one Battery Pack
✓ BAT2 : Two Battery Packs
✓ FAT : Factory Acceptance Test
✓ DEL : Delevery according to incoterms 2020
✓ INS : on Site Installation
✓ SAT : on Site Acceptance Test*
✓ TRAx : Dedicated on Site or remote training
✓ TRA-B : Basic training
✓ TRA-C : Complete basic training
✓ TRA-D : Detailed training
✓ TRA-E : Expert training
*Minimum of one performance equivalence of frequency
reference on Site
PACKAGE
t [s]
ADEV
Specification Typical
1 1,5E-13 9E-14
10 3E-14 2E-14
100 1E-14 5E-15
1000 3E-15 2E-15
10000 2,5E-15 1,5E-15
Frequency Standard Option
Control - Range >±1E-10
Control – Resolution <1E-16
Drift [/day] <2E-15
Temperature sensitivity [/°C] <5E-15 1E-15 [HCB]
Offset from carrier [Hz]
Phase Noise [dBc/Hz]
5 MHz 10 MHz 100 MHz
1 -130 -124 -102
10 -143 -137 -116
100 -152 -146 -126
1000 -156 -150 -145
10000 -156 -150 -155
RF ouputs
Interfaces 5 MHz 10 MHz 100 MHz
Standard
2
-
2O2 2
O4 4
Signal 5 MHz 100 MHz 100 MHz
Terminaison [Ω] 50
Level [dBm] 12.5 ±1.5
Spectral purity [dBc]
Inter-outputs Isolation [dB] -105
Harmonics : 1st  &  2nd -55 -50 -45
Harmonics : >2nd -70 -65 -55
Spurious Near-band (1 Hz - 100 kHz) -125
Spurious Wide-band (100 kHz - 25 MHz) -90
1 PPS
Interfaces Output Input (Sync)
Standard 1
1
PPS2 2
Signal [TTL] Output Input (Sync)
Terminaison [Ω] 50